Dear Partners :

Phase-out Transceivet

End of Life Notice

ATOP appreciates your daily support on Fiber Optics communication business.
We would like to notify you that the models below mentioned are discontinued due to component End-of-Life

SFP-T1 SFP to RJ45 Transceiver, 10/100Mbps, 0~70°C

ASFPT-T1-1 SFP to RJ45 Transceiver, 1000Mbps, LOS-Enable, -40~85°C
ASFPT-T3-1 SFP to RJ45 Transceiver, 10/100/1000Mbps auto-negotiation, LOS-Enable, -40~85°C
LS38-H3S-TI-N-EX SFP Transceiver, 10 Gbps Single-mode 1311 nm, DFB, 3.3 V,TTL, (10 km), -40°C ~ 85°C
LS48-H3L-TI-N SFP Transceiver, 10 Gbps Single-mode 1550 nm, EML, 3.3 V, TTL, (40 km), -40°C ~ 85°C
LS48-H3U-TI-N SFP Transceiver, 10 Gbps Single-mode 1550 nm, EML, 3.3 V, TTL, (80 km), -40°C ~ 85°C

We suggest the replacement models as the following:

Replacement

EoL Product EoL Part Number Product Release | Repl. Part Number | Last order Date
ASFPT-T1-l 522ASFPTT11001G FCLF8522P2BTL released
ASFPT-T3-I 522ASFPTT31001G FCLF8522P2BTL released
LS38-H3S-TI-N-EX 50710071G LE38-H3S-TI-N released
LS48-H3L-TI-N 50710081G LE48-H3L-TI-N released
LS48-H3U-TI-N 50710091G N/A nla
SFP-T1 522SFPT1000001G 522SFP8008I0001G| released

6/30/2019

Phase out reason : Component End-of-Life

However, please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any further comments.

The following manufacturer/importer is responsible for this declaration:

Company's Name:
Company's Address:

This declaration has been released under the responsibility of

Name;

Title:
Place:
Date:

Matteo Tabarelli de Fatis

Product Manager
Hsinchu, Taiwan
30-Apr-19
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